Document Number Only 500000032 C T CORPORATION SYSTEM Requestor's Name 660 East Jefferson Street Address Tallahassee, Florida 32301 Cky State Zlp Phone 904-222-1092 CORPORATION(S) NAME TAX R. AGENT FEE ( ) NonProfit () Amendment () Merger () Limited Liability Company () Foreign () Dissolution/Withdrawal () Mark Limited Partnership: ():Annual Report () Other (') Reinstatement () Reservation () Change of R.A. () Fictitious Name (2) Certified Copy () Photo Copies W.CIJS/ G/S ) Call When Ready () Call if Problem ) After 4:30 Walk In () Will Wait (/) Pick Up (/) Mail Out Name Avallability PLEASE RETURN EXTRA COPY(S) 3:00 Document FILE STAMPED Examiner 5-7-55 800001582258 Updater -09/12/95--01055 -004 \*\*\*\*\*35.00 \*\*\*\*\*35.00 Buck Kohe. VerHer Acknowledgment Buck. Thank- You, Mc/am 200001587982 As pro our Convertion this \$\$\$1872.50 \*\*\*1872.50 W.P. Verifier CR2E031 (1-89) 

## Floride Department of State, Jim Smith, Socretary of State

· <del>-</del> · · · - · ·	O LUNISACT DOSITAESS IN FEMILIA
SCG - ACP I Limited Partnership	
lame of limited partnership as it is in the	e home state;
SCG - ACP I Limited Partnership	p
name is unavailable, name under which insact business in Florida; must contain	h the limited partnership proposes to register or the word "LIMITED" or "LTD.")
Delaware	4. 8/31/95
(State of Formation)	(Date of Formation)
	9 555
(Name of Registered Ace	ORPORATION SYSTEM OR Service of Process)
•	Surrent 1200 South Pine Island Road
(Street Address of Reg	distance Office)
Plantation	Florida 33324 : 3
(City)  Acceptance by the Registered Agent for  CT CORI	RPORATION SYSTEM
(City)  Acceptance by the Registered Agent for  CT CORI	Service of Process.  RPORATION SYSTEM  List sign on this line)
(City)  Acceptance by the Registered Agent for  CT CORI	Service of Process.  RPORATION SYSTEM
(City)  Acceptance by the Registered Agent for  CT CORI  (Difficer mix  (Type Name	Service of Process.  RPORATION SYSTEM  Must sign on this line)  And Title of Officer)
(City)  Acceptance by the Registered Agent for  CT CORI  (Officer mix  (Type Name  1205 Orange Stock Williams In Stock)	Service of Process.  RPORATION SYSTEM  List sign on this line)
(City)  Acceptance by the Registered Agent for  CT CORI  (Officer mix  (Type Name  (Company of the Corio of t	Service of Process.  REPORATION SYSTEM  Sust sign on this line)  Let and Title of Officer)  State of Formation or, if not required, Address of
(City)  Acceptance by the Registered Agent for  CT CORI  (Officer mix  (Type Name  doress of Registered Office required in Sacceptance)  NAME OF GENERAL PARTNERS	Service of Process.  REPORATION SYSTEM  Situate sign on this line)  Let and Title of Officer)  State of Formation or, if not required, Address of  SPECIFIC ADDRESS  c/o Starwood Capital Group.
(City)  Acceptance by the Registered Agent for  CT CORI  CHART CORI  (Officer mix  (Type Name  IZUS CORI  (Type Name  IZUS CORI  (Type Name  Address of Registered Office required in Second Property Core  Address of Registered Office required in Second Property Core  NAME OF GENERAL PARTNERS  SCG - ACP GP I, Inc.	Service of Process.  REPORATION SYSTEM  Full Sign on this line)  Full State of Address of SPECIFIC ADDRESS  C/o Starwood Capital Group.
(City)  Acceptance by the Registered Agent for  CT CORI  (Officer mix  (Type Name  doress of Registered Office required in Sacceptance)  NAME OF GENERAL PARTNERS	Service of Process.  REPORATION SYSTEM  Full Sign on this line)  Full State of Address of SPECIFIC ADDRESS  C/o Starwood Capital Group.
(City)  Acceptance by the Registered Agent for  CT CORI  CT CORI  Control  (Officer mill  (Type Name  IZUS CARLES SIZE   William I III  Address of Registered Office required in Second Property Control  NAME OF GENERAL PARTNERS  SCG - ACP GP I, Inc.	Service of Process.  REPORATION SYSTEM  Full Sign on this line)  Full State of Address of SPECIFIC ADDRESS  C/o Starwood Capital Group.
(City)  Acceptance by the Registered Agent for  CT CORI  CT CORI  CHARLES OF CORI  (Officer mile)  (Type Name  Address of Registered Office required in Second Property of Second Proper	Service of Process.  REPORATION SYSTEM  Full Sign on this line)  Full State of Address of SPECIFIC ADDRESS  C/o Starwood Capital Group.
(City)  Acceptance by the Registered Agent for  CT CORI  CHANGE AND CONTROL OF CORI  (Officer mix  (Type Name  IZUS PROJECT OF CORI  (Type Name  Address of Registered Office required in Second Project Office)  NAME OF GENERAL PARTNERS  SCG - ACP GP I, Inc.	Service of Process.  REPORATION SYSTEM  Full Sign on this line)  Full State of Address of SPECIFIC ADDRESS  C/o Starwood Capital Group.

- in Florida is cancelled or withdrawn.

12	Three	Pickwick	Plaza,	Suite	250,	Greenwich,	CT	06830

(Mailing Address of Limited Partnership)

This <u>5th</u>	day of September	2 19	95·	SSEP -
SCG - A	CP GP I, Inc.			1 Pl
By:	General Partner			PH 1: 28
	Connecticut			3
COUNTY	OF Fairfield			celli .
THE FOR	EGOING Instrument was acknowned by Jerome C. PGP I. DK., general parts	Silver as SVF o	om to before me this  (Name of Gar	teral Partner) of
~~~	しん エ にかけため ゼルリルバラ	1 1 2	(State of C	ountry) Limited
Alama of	Limited Partnership), A ip, on behalf of the Limited Pa	Laware	(SIZIE OF O	oundy) and
_	Paula Tace	COLL	<del>-</del>	•
	Notary Public			
	State of	at Large		
(SEAL)	Notary Public, State of Co	h Expires: Innecticut	<del></del>	
	My Commission Ex Feb. 28, 1999	kpires )	•	

### AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS

GP I Inc.	BEFORE ME, the undersigned, personally appeared <u>Jerome C. Silvey, S.V.P., SCG-ACP &amp; general partner of SCG- ACP I Limited Partnership</u> , a (an) Delaware, limited partnership, hereinalter referred to as the "Partnership", who
•	certifies as follows:
	1. The amount of capital contributions of the limited partners is \$ 6,039,000
	2. The anticipated amount of the capital contributions of the limited partners that are allocated for the purposes of transacting business in Florida is $$6,039,000$ .
	This 5th day of September 1995.
	FURTHER AFFIANT SAYETH NOT.
	Under penalties of perjury I declare that I have read the foregoing and that the facts are true, to the best of my knowledge and belief.
	General Partner  95 SEP - 7 PM 1: 28  1: 28
	STATE OF Connecticul  COUNTY OF Fairfield  DATE 1-5-95
Jerome C.	BEFORE ME, the undersigned officer, a Notary Public authorized to administer oaths and to take acknowledgments in and for the State and County set forth above, personally appeared Silvey, SVP, SCG-ACP GP I, Inc. (General Partner, known to me and know by me to be the person who executed the foregoing Affidavit of Capital Contributions, and he acknowledged to me and before me that he executed this Affidavit as General Partner of said partnership.
	IN WHITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my official seal, in the State and County aforesaid, this day of day of
	Notary Public Seel
:	State ofat Large No Community Public, State of ConnecticutNo. 105126
	My Commission Expires Feb. 28, 1999 TOTAL P.02

ANNUAL RE		1	A A				10		
1994			SID T			ovsice	(0.21)	i See	
Name of Lented Partnership		(10. ) (10. ) (10. ) (10. ) (10. ) (10. ) (10. ) (10. ) (10. ) (10. ) (10. ) (10. ) (10. ) (10. ) (10. ) (10. )	DOCUN	MENT/UM		96 JAN	-3 PH 12	GI N	
SCG-ACP I		B95000							
Limited Partners	hip								
						DON	OT WRITE IN THIS	SPACE	
rling Address					<del> </del>	ew Mailing Address. I	Applicable		
hree Pickwick Pla	za	Principal Office	Address			lpt ≢, elc			
uite 250 reenwich, CT 0683	^		•		<u> </u>	alo & Z <sub>I</sub> p			
						New Principal Office A	Address. If Applicat	le .	
Date Formed or Registered to Do Bu	y fine throug	h the incorrect information or 3a. Date of Last Report				pt #, etc			1
Date Formed or Registered to Do Bu FLORIDA 9/7/95		N/A	Delaw	Country of Formation	City, St	ile & Zip			÷
Capr al Contributions as Shown of Succeed 6,039,000	5b. Air	ouni of Capital Contributions ORIDA to date	I .		·	Applied For	7. CERTIFICATE	OF STATUS REQUIRE	ED M
FEES: 1.) Filing Fee: Computed at 2.1 Suppliernerial Fee: \$13 AMOUNT DUE SHALL BE 101 FEE		039,000		1433066	İ	Not Applicable			
r Corporation Sys	tem			Name		If changed new Reg	istered Agent/Offici	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
200 South Pine Is lantation, FL 333	land R 24	load		<u> </u>	O Box Number	Is Not Acceptable)			
				Suite, Apt #, etc	<del></del>				
Pursuant to the provisions of section for the purpose of changing its region agent if am familiar with and account.	ns 620 1051	and 620 192 Flourin Status		<u>L</u>		<del></del>	FL	Zip Code	
for the purpose of changing is tree agent. I am familiar with, and accel and the tree agent of the tree agent. TURE (Registered Agent Accepting A GENERAL PARTNE	ppointment)	T IS A CORPOR	SATION I	MITED DA	BT/ 3D0	D	nurroy accept the	appointment of registi	red
Name(s) of General Pariner(s)	MU					OUT TOE.	<del>,</del> -		T
G-ACPGP I, Inc.		11a. (Do NOT L				late & Zip Code	11c.	Registration/ Document Number	
		Three Pi Suite 25	O CKMICK D	laza, Gr	enwich,	CT 06830	F9500	000 <b>4</b> 359	
			•						
			•			1,00	2001e	8792	ı
						-01/1 ****	.2/9601 58 <b>\$.</b> 00	025008 ****585.00	
			• .		. 7				
			• .	11 .	-			MILL	
	AV NO	The changed on	Abl- d-				رحنن	MARA SAS.	
e: General partners M do hereby certify that the information of orporations from any liability of non-cer- is annual report is true and accurate.	AT NU	i se čilaliten uu	THIS TOPM.	an amend		- A14		·	<del></del> -

SING

12/18/15 203-861-2100

SIGNATURE

### Rinaldi & Associates

Attorneys at Law

Ellis F. Rinaldi (CT, NY & NJ Bars) Associates: Eric W. Franklin (CT & NY Bars) Rose A. Rinaldi (NY & NJ Bars Only)

Three Pickwick Plaza, Suite 250 Greenwich, Connecticut 06830 Telephone 203-861-2121 Fax 203-861-2122

Via Airborne Express

**Division of Corporations Attention: Registration Section** 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399

600002061946--0 -01/17/97--01061--024 \*\*\*1750.00 \*\*\*1750.00

REFUND.

Re: 1997 Florida Annual Reports

Dear Sir/Madam:

Enclosed are the 1997 Annual Reports for each of the entities listed below, along with a corresponding check for each entity made payable to the Florida Department of State. Also enclosed is a Supplemental Affidavit of Capital Contributions for a Foreign Limited Partnership for entities numbered 1-4 listed below, along with a corresponding check made payable to the Florida Department of State:

	Entity	Payment Amount	Chedica Manual
1.	Starwood Capital Group, L.P.		
	Document # B93000000517		9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
	a. 1997 Florida Annual Report	\$576.25	<b>40</b> 51 <b>86</b> 2
	b. Supplemental Affidavit of Capital Contributions	\$1,750.00	<del>00</del> 5240
2.	SCG-ACP I Limited Partnership		57
•••	Document # B95000000321		
	a. 1997 Florida Annual Report	\$576.25	002299
	b. Supplemental Affidavit of Capital Contributions	\$1,750.00	002307
Mame 3.	Starwood/Land Fund Partners I, L.P. Document # B95000000047		
	a. 1997 Florida Annual Report	\$576.25	005149
Doorts of a Even it	B. Supplemental Affidavit of Capital Contributions	\$1,750.00	002309
Horica 4.	ACP Venture I Limited Partnership		
	Document # B95000000161		
<b>U</b> pur i	a. 1997 Florida Annual Report	\$576.25	002297
Verifyer	b. Supplemental Affidavit of Capital Contributions	£ 754,750.00	002308
Ackno Jedger		R.	
W. P. Verifye	DCC MOLOSING TO	Ç	
t	woodsoon wh		কু নিশা ভূমন ব
10500	m321	Land DUE	
$\sim$ 7 $\sim$ 0			

BSS Capital Partners, Limited Partnership 5. Document # B93000000515

\$191.25 005151

6. SOFI-IV Tampa Office Limited Partnership Document # B96000000399 \$576.25

000052

Thank you.

Costas Thanasoulis Legal Assistant

Eric Franklin, Esq. Emily Coleman

# SUPPLEMENTAL AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS FOR A FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

The undersigned general partners of	SCG-ACP I Limited Partnership				
	, a(an)				
Delavare ecuted this supplemental affidavit filed pur	limited partnership, ex- rsuant to section 620.176, Florida Statues.				
The total amount of the capital contribution pose of transacting business in Florida is	ns of the limited partners that is allocated for the $\$6.600.000.00$ .	pur-			
This 19thday of December	, 19 <u>96</u> ,				
FURTHER AFFIANT SAYETH NOT.	-				
Under the penalties of perjury I declare the true, to the best of my knowledge and be	at I have read the following and that the facts are lief.	SECRETARY DIVISION OF C			
	General Partner	Y OF STATE ORPORATIO			
_86	ee Attached Signature Page	S.			

FEES: \$7 per \$1000, based on the additional contributions Minimum \$52.50 - Maximum \$1750

INSHE 22 (7-90)

### SCG-ACP I LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

By:

SCG-ACP GP I, INC., a Delaware corporation Its General Partner

Ву:

Jerome C. Silvey
Its Senior Vice President

97 JAN -9 PH 1:57